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TIMBER BERTHS. 

CrowN LAND DEPARTMENT, 24th July, 1867. 

HE right of Licence to cut Timber and Lumber until the 1st 

day of July 1868, on Crown Lands which were last year 

Licenced to the undermentioned persons, will be offered for Sale 

by Public Auction at this Office on the following days: Sale to 

commence at 11 o'clock in the forenoon of each day. 

Wednesday, Tth August, 1867. 

ResTicoucHE RIVER to R1vER SAINT CROIX. 

Thursday, 8th August, 1867. 

NEw CanNaAN River to CANADA LINE. 

Conditions, &c. will be announced before Sale. 
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Restigouche River to River Saint Croiz.— Continued. 

Millstream, 
Nine Mile Brook, 
North of Middle River, 
Forty Four Mile Brook, 
Nepisiguit River, 
Big Nepisiguit River, 
Pabineau River, 
Bass River, 
S. Branch Caraquet River, 
8S. of Carriboo Creek, 
Gaspereau Brook, 

Do. 
N. W. of T'racadie Lagoon, 

Do. 
Big Tracadie River, 
Portage River, 
Pisigunit Brook, 

Do. 
North Brook, Big Hole Brook, 
North side Big Hole Brook, 
Tabusintac River, 

Do. 

WEDNESDAY, 7th August, 1867. 

Restigouche River to River Saint Croix. 

Cowassaget Brook, 
Stymest’s Millstream, 

Do. 
Burnt Church River, 

Situation. Z
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last year. 

Do. 
8S. Br. Tomogonops River, 
W. of N. W. Miramichi River, 

Western side Restigouche River, 
Gounanity or Little Forks, Rest. 
Little Forks, Restigouche, 
South side of Restigouche River, 
E. side of N. Br. Jardine’s Bk. 
Southeast of Restigouche River, 
Jardine’s Bk. Restigouche Riv. 
West Br. Five Finger Brook, 
Main Restigouche, 
Restigouche River, 
Cox Brook, Upsalquitch, 
West of Upsalquitch, 
8. of N. W. Br. Upsalquitch, 
Upsalquitch, 
N. W. Branch Upsalquitch, 
South of N. W. Br. Upsalquitch, 
Upsalquitch, 
Head of Ramsay Brook, 
8. E. of N. W. Br. Upsalquitch, 
Ferguson's Brook, Upsalquitch, 
Upsalquitch River, 

Do. 
Deo. 
Do. 

East side of Upsalquitch River, 
Upsalquitch, 

Do. 
Do. 

Rafting Ground Brook, 
West of Christopher's Br. (R.) 
Walker's Brook, 
Little N. Br. Charlo River, 
N. W. of Jacquet River, 
8S. E. of 8S. Br. Benjamin, 
Benjamin River, 
S. Br. of Benjamin River, 
Benjamin River, 
Louison River, 
Nash’s Creek, 
Jacquet River, 
Main N. Branch Jacquet River, 
Jacquet River, 
Big Hole Brook, 
Jacquet River, 

Do. 
Do. 
Do. 
Do. 

Belledune River, 
Fourneau’s Brook, 
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1248 
1241 
1027 
1249 
1252 
1239 
1039 
1247 
1026 
926 
1276 
1278 
1265 
1258 
1266 
799 
1253 
989 
287 
286 
800 
047 
1240 
868 
1273 
1040 
1109 
927 
1161 
1257 
1246 
924 
867 
1233 
1028 
1232 
1274 
288 
1261 
1055 
678 
1088 
1260 
801 
1054 
1262 
1086 
1275 
1225 
11056 

[S
J 

SV
AN

 
S
V
 
S
V
 
S
V
 
S
V
 
B
 

-
 

W
I
I
 

W
W
W
N
 I
W
I
N
 
I
N
 

p
e
 
b
p
 

.
 

-
 

~
~
 

W
I
N
N
 
W
N
W
 

W
 
I
O
N
 
O
L
D
 

R
R
R
 
N
N
R
N
W
N
N
N
D
I
D
N
 

James Ritchie 

George Moffat 
W S Smith 
James Ritchie 

do 
George Moffat 
James Ritchie 

do 
W S Smith 
Wm Hamilton 
W S Smith 
Wm Hamilton 
W S Smith 

do 
do 
do 

George Moffat 
John Ferguson 
W 8S Smith 

do 
do 

Wm Hamilton 
George Moffat 
Wm S Smith 
James Ritchie 

do 
Wm Hamilton 

do 
do 

Wm S Smith 
George Moffat 
Wm Hamilton 
Wm S Smith 

do 
do 
do 

George Moffat 
Wm S Smith 
A C DesBrisay 

do 
do 

George H Hart 
A C Desbrisay 
W S Smith 
A C DesBrisay 

do 
do 

George Moffat 
Wm S Smith 
Wn P Doyle 

N. W. Miramichi River, 
N. Br. Sevogle River, 
Big Sevogle River, 
N. of 8. Br. of Big Sevogle, 
S. Br. Big Sevogle River, 

Do 
Do 
Do 

N. W. Miramichi, 
N. of Little S. West, 
Little Sevogle, 
N. & S. Br. Little Sevogle, 
Little Sevogle, 
N. of Little S. West, 
Little Sevogle, 

Do 
N. W. Millstream, 
Little 8. W. Miramichi, 

Do 
Do 
Do 
Pos 

8. side of Little South West, 
Catamaran Brook, 

Do 
N. of Little South West, 

Do 
Do 

South of N. West, 
North of Renous River, 
Renous River, 

Do 
Do 
Do 
Do 

Nicholson's Brook, 
S. of Renous River, 
N. of Dungarvon River, 

Do 
Dungarvon River, 

Do 
Do 

Bartholomew’s River, 
Do 

Head of Porter's Brook, 
N. side of S. W. Miramichi, 

Do 
Cain’s River, 

Do 
Do 
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1167 
971 
1073 
974 
1013 
1112 
972 
1205 
1236 
1288 
1289 
1292 
1293 
1287 
12901 
1290 
1227 
1159 
717 
871 
1002 
1174 
1001 
1093 
976 
1094 
1079 
1285 
715 
1115 
832 
1131 
1043 
741 
1044 
737 
1087 
1000 
1020 
1080 
1014 
1081 
1198 
724 
1016 
894 
1201 
966 
1279 
1283 
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John Ferguson 
do 

George Smith 
John Ferguson 
John Miller 
George Smith 
John Ferguson 

do 
A Sutherland 
Wm Young 
John Young 
Wm Davidson 
Wm Taylor 
Jonathan Doran 
Wm Ferguson 
Alex M‘Dermott 
R Hutchison 

do 
Alex Morrison 
R Hutchison 
Alex Morrison 

A D Shirreff 
R Hutchison 

do 
Jesse Harding 
R Hutchison 
Patrick Watt 
R Hutchison 
Alex Morrison 
R Hutchison 
Alex Morrison 
R Hutchison 
Charles Sargent 
George Burchill 

do 
R Hutchison 
George Burchill 
R Hutchison 
Wm Masson 
R Hutchison 

do 
Alex Morrison 
R Hutchison 
H Taylor 

do 
R Hutchison 
George Burchill 
Alex Morrison 

do 
James Morrell 
R Hutchison 

do 
do 

Alex Morrison 
do 

George Kerr 
Wm Muirhead 

do 
Jesse Harding 
Peter Mitchell 
Alex M‘Laggan 
Peter Mitchell 
Alex M‘Laggan 
R Hutchison 

do 
Alex M‘Laggan 

do 
do 

John M‘Donald 
Wm Sirvin 
Wm Betts 
Wm Muirhead 
Alex M‘Laggan 
N T Underhill 


